
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

8 - D3 : One Round Against the Clock

Al Ain Equestrian Shooting & Golf Club - Outdoor Sand Arena 

450

D3 - ( ARENA - 2 ) (D2 Section)

238-2.1

350mpm

1.10m

11/11/2023 to 12/11/2023

Al Ain

12/11/2023

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

9

3

1

0

2

7

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1      ICARUS (10 yrs)(N/A)  150.0071.88Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubAbdulaziz Majed Alohali(D2/Junior)(KSA ) 0

2      LIGHT IVORY (7 yrs)(N/A)  150.0076.94Abu Dhabi Equestrian ClubWadeema Ahmed Naser Al Raisi(D2/D2)(UAE ) 0

3      BLACK JACK (8 yrs)(N/A)  150.0078.55Furusiyya Equestrian ClubBenjamin Desage(D2/D2)(FRA ) 0

4      BWE NONSTOP CAPRICE (8 yrs)(N/A) 78.76Nine Valleys StableJasmyn Van Der Steen(D2/Junior)(NED ) 4

5      ACE Z (6 yrs)(N/A) 81.25Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubIngvild Stotland(D2/D2)(NOR ) 4

6      CAYENNE DU HOULBEC (11 yrs)(N/A) 94.24Al Bahiya ClubZainab Ali Al Saffar(D2/D2)(UAE ) 9

ELM      VISTA DU PONANT (14 yrs)(N/A) ELMAl Safinat StablesAbdalla Omran Alowais(D2/Junior)(UAE ) ELM

N/S      BLACK BEAUTY Z (6 yrs)(N/A) NSBoudheib Equestrian AcademyNour Nael Mohammed(D2/D2)(EGY ) NS

N/S      Zuma (10 yrs)(N/A) NSDhabian Equestrian ClubAmna Mohammed Ahli(D2/D2)(GBR) NS
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